CODE ENFORCEMENT DATA

NON-CANNABIS COMPLAINTS

Mendocino Historical Review Board
Stormwater

Health Order Violations

Abandoned Vehicles

Safety / Building / Zoning / Nuisance
Total

NON-PERMITTED CANNABIS COMPLAINTS
Investigating
Not as reported
Abated with Compliance
Notice of Violation
Administrative Citation
Referred to Law Enforcement
Total

IN PROGRAM COMPLAINTS
Investigating
Abated with Compliance
Notice of Violation
Administrative Citation
Total

PENALTIES
Number of Penalties Issued
Cannabis Compliance Achieved (Does not include structures)
Amount of Penalties Issued
Amount of Penalties Collected

YTD Total as of

June 2021

15
53

192

28
20
41
25

54

30

w

8
8

263

176

39

487,240.00

8,000

19
59

198

53
20
41
26
13
59

34

13
13

2,480,980
110,640

YTD Total as of
July 2021

279

212

43



YTD Total as of
August 2021

22
85
267
378

127
20
53
34
18
85
337

51

60

18

18
2,480,980
110,640.00

YTD Total as of
September 2021

25
101
294
424

165
38
70
37
18
102
430

67

77

18

18
2,480,980
110,640.00



