CODE ENFORCEMENT DATA

NON-CANNABIS COMPLAINTS	YTD Total as of June 2021	YTD Total as of July 2021
Mendocino Historical Review Board	2	2
Stormwater	1	1
Health Order Violations	15	19
Abandoned Vehicles	53	59
Safety / Building / Zoning / Nuisance	192	198
Total	263	279
NON-PERMITTED CANNABIS COMPLAINTS		
Investigating	28	53
Not as reported	20	20
Abated with Compliance	41	41
Notice of Violation	25	26
Administrative Citation	8	13
Referred to Law Enforcement	54	59
Total	176	212
IN PROGRAM COMPLAINTS		
Investigating	30	34
Abated with Compliance	6	6
Notice of Violation	3	3
Administrative Citation	0	0
Total	39	43
PENALTIES		
Number of Penalties Issued	8	13
Cannabis Compliance Achieved (Does not include structures)	8	13
Amount of Penalties Issued	487,240.00	2,480,980
Amount of Penalties Collected	8,000	110,640

YTD Total as of August 2021	YTD Total as of September 2021	
2	2	
2	2	
22	25	
85	101	
267	294	
378	424	
127	165	
20	38	
53	70	
34	37	
18	18	
85	102	
337	430	
51	67	
6	7	
3	3	
0	0	
60	77	
18 18	18 18	
2,480,980	2,480,980	
110,640.00	110,640.00	